CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY
CITY OF NORMAN
CLEVELAND COUNTY, OKLAHOMA

CHANGE ORDER NO. ___001 DATE:_March 13, 2023

CONTRACT NO.:___K-2223-114 SUBMITTED BY:_Jami Short

PROJECT:_12" Avenue NE & High Meadows Drive Intersection Improvements

CONTRACTOR: Rudy Construction Co.
P.0O. Box 14575

Oklahoma City, Oklahoma 73113

Original Contract Time 180 days ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT $.2.023.453.65
DESCRIPTION DECREASE INCREASE
Change in Pay Quantities $0 $14,900
Change in Contract Time 0 Days 0 Days

NET CHANGE $14.900.00

REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT  $2,038.353.65

See Detailed Quantity Change Summary on Page 2 of 2.

Page 1 of 2



Detail Quantity Change:

ITEM CONTRACT | CONo.1 | QUANTITY COST
NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT [ OUANTITY | QUANTITY | CHANGE | CHANGE
125 | Extended Maintenance Period to S years | LSUM 0 1 1 $14,900
TOTAL COST CHANGE $14,900

CONTRACTOR: f-—*l"’""»‘ j : %

ENGINEER:

CITY ATTORNEY:

ACCEPTED BY:

oo D2

(Mayor)

DATE: 7/!3[/'23
03/13/23

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:

Page 2 of 2




